

Contractor			SAK Construction, LLC		Insituform Technologies USA, LLC		Municipal Pipe Tool Co. LLC		Visu-Sewer, Inc		Layne Inliner, LLC	
Diameter (inch)	Thickness (mm)	Project Linear Feet	Price/Linear Foot (\$)	Total Price	Price/Linear Foot (\$)	Total Price	Price/Linear Foot (\$)	Total Price	Price/Linear Foot (\$)	Total Price	Price/Linear Foot (\$)	Total Price
8"	6	36,710	\$ 28.95	\$ 1,062,754.50	\$ 27.05	\$ 993,005.50	\$ 24.10	\$ 884,711.00	\$ 33.50	\$ 1,229,785.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 1,027,880.00
10"	6	3,113	\$ 29.50	\$ 91,833.50	\$ 29.00	\$ 90,277.00	\$ 24.75	\$ 77,046.75	\$ 39.50	\$ 122,963.50	\$ 33.00	\$ 102,729.00
12"	7.5	1,263	\$ 38.50	\$ 48,625.50	\$ 30.00	\$ 37,890.00	\$ 30.60	\$ 38,647.80	\$ 48.50	\$ 61,255.50	\$ 38.00	\$ 47,994.00
15"	9	1,643	\$ 75.00	\$ 123,225.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 78,864.00	\$ 68.50	\$ 112,545.50	\$ 60.00	\$ 98,580.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 93,651.00
18"	9	354	\$ 80.00	\$ 28,320.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 20,178.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 30,798.00	\$ 109.50	\$ 38,763.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 28,320.00
24"	10.5	2,719	\$ 74.50	\$ 202,565.50	\$ 90.00	\$ 244,710.00	\$ 94.00	\$ 255,586.00	\$ 114.50	\$ 311,325.50	\$ 90.00	\$ 244,710.00
Sub Total		45,802	-	\$ 1,557,324.00	-	\$ 1,464,924.50	-	\$ 1,399,335.05	-	\$ 1,862,672.50	-	\$ 1,545,284.00
Dollar Deduction per linear foot for Yearly Total Dollars Spent over \$1,000,000			\$ (6.00)	\$ (274,812.00)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (1.00)	\$ (45,802.00)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Total Price Including Deductions				\$ 1,282,512.00		\$ 1,464,924.50		\$ 1,353,533.05		\$ 1,862,672.50		\$ 1,545,284.00